*available in accuracy class 0.5 and 1
**available in accuracy class 1
DPT100  is a compact, configurable resistance transducer
designed to meet the demanding needs of supply utilities and
industrial applications. It provides accurate measurement of
resistance values with high efficiency and quick response time.
DPT100 is equipped with two load-independent, galvanically-
isolated analogue outputs that can be configured for

Protection degree Housing: IP 40, front panel: IP 20
o
Ordering key
DPT XX4-1Y0 X X 4 1 Y
Output
1: mA
Aux supply
6: High
7: Low
Accuracy
1: Cl 1.0
2: Cl 0.2
5: Cl 0.5
-
DPT100 614-120
where high auxiliary (6),
accuracy class 0.2
Example
Compliance
Standards IEC 61010-1, IEC 61010-2-30, IEC 61326-1, DIN 50022
Communication ports
Micro USB For on-site configuration
 Can be configured through USB port, without auxiliary supply
Configuration software tool   ConfigView
 For on-site configuration of measurement inputs, output curves and online
 parameter reading.
 It is free to download from www.cewesecure.se
Technical specifications
Sp
ec
ifi
ca
tio
ns
 a
re
 s
ub
je
ct
 to
 c
ha
ng
e
w
ith
ou
t p
rio
r n
ot
ic
e
2-18/Ver 2.0
DPT100: resistance transducer
UKAustralia